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Manc zu‘}n
Cake Sm/n
Bakery List R

Muffin 27§
Blueberry/Raspberry/Chocolate/Carrot ¥ % /M %5 /X550 )1 /8% b

Croissant £ ff

Multi- Grain 239

Cheese Z &

Hawaii/ Chocolate/ Apple/ Almond B B3 /I35 71 /3¢ R/ #54=

Danish/Twist F1 %%

Doughnut 2 JLHE 4 2%

Apricot/Peach/Dark -Cherry 8k /MR / B AEBE
Chocolate I3 58 /]

Hazelnut/ Apple &1 /35

Loaf H

Plain Brioche il

Mini/Sour Dough &R EERE/ HERE:

Mini/Dark Rye Sour Dough I8/} 2 F2 ¥ 1 / B2 2 [ R
Mini/Olive AR / HA

Mini/Seven Cereal JRAR-EFAY /- LR
Mini/Hazelnut Raisins J4R¥: 7 /¥ F

Assorted Bread F5iEH
Mixed Seed Bagel H 7 [
Assorted Doughnut #f & Bl
Toast Bread &) [
Panini fH/E JE

Meat Floss Bread PIFAH
Cinnamon Roll AIHE

Beef Pie 2} AR
Mini/French Baguette RRARIEAR /104
Focaccia Tl £E

Dining in The Mandarin Cake Shop subject to 15% service charge

BT 15% IR 7
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Beverage List /T

Coffee WNHE

Regular/ Espresso BLEE /7
Latte/Cappuccino 8 /KA1 &1 i

Macchiato S HEFDEF 2

Flavored Macchiato (Caramel/Vanilla/Hazelnut)
R B BE I 75 2 (FRbE /& 5B R

(Extra shot of coffee at CNY 7/— M AR 7 J0)

Coolers KK

Assorted Soft Drinks %8 84K
Lemonade Frig /K

Ice Coffee UKBINME

Ice Lemon Tea A7 A.4%

Fresh Juices SEMER T
Fresh Orange/Watermelon EMERE VT /P8 IV

Mineral Waters EL%ZK

San Pellegrino 35 B 57K (500ml)
Acqua Panna HPFH SR 7K (500ml)
Andes ZZEEHTRIR R 7K (500ml)

Hot Drinks #X
Hot Chocolate #4I5 7% /7
Hot Milk #4447

Tea FRAFK
English Breakfast/Farl Grey Je -84 /0 B8 &%
Dragon Well/Tie Guan Yin JEF- 5 /8 W &

Chamomile/T.emongrass and ginger/Peppermint ¥ H 54 / A5 B/ i faf 55

Royal Puer 5 years 5 4F [ H

Dining in The Mandarin Cake Shop subject to 15% service charge

BT 15% IR 7
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A Lunch Box of Your Selections RMB 98 Only

ShmrEs, URART 9870
Sandwiches/Panini/Quiche + Salad + Fruit Cup/Juices

=86/ HE R /ALE D+ BR KR /R

Sandwiches = BH

Egg Mayonnaise ey P
Smoked Salmon JH =
Tomato & Bacon HitR # fifi
Ham Croissant ‘K& ff

Panini (Hot) 1H)EJE

Smokes Salmon JHFE = W

Ham & Tomato KR 2 1

Tomato Mozzarella Panini 75 i 5 75 B4 2 &

Quiche T\

Traditional Quiche Lorraine & 48 1k
Persian Fetta & Tomato FEi5Z +

Smoked Salmon Asparagus M T = 3L 1 5

Salad fAHL

Cous Cous F14/NK

Basmati Rice E[JJE#& K

Buck Wheat Soba Noodle 72 [H]
Fusili Pasta 1 2 ]

Summer Fruit Cup it B KR
MO Salad SCH VAR R R
Garden Salad H & fadi

Caesar Salad TE#AFr

Rejuvenate Juices ¥ J7 3T
Red Sun Rise Boost 3 /775 i

38
38
38
38

45
45
45

40
40
40

35
35
35
35

35

75
75

38

kale, parsley, carrot, beet, apple, cucumber, celery and ginger
g, s HEf, dEE R, #R R
Green Power &R (ALt
celery, spinach, green apple, cucumber, pineapple and mint
U, HHE, HER, B, EAERT
Jet Lag Juice J# 1L 5 7
pink grapefruit, pineapple, mint leaves and fresh ginger
B HN, KE, il fiiEd

Dining in The Mandarin Cake Shop subject to 15% service charge

T 15% IRF7¢



